
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Not classified

DNS

No.

33

19

61

8

53

07

39

22

14

59

87

71

17

45

60

59

PIC

1

1

2

3

1

1

1

2

1

1

4

5

6

1

2

DNS

Class

ITE

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITB

IT7

SM

SM

ITS

ITR

ITA

ITA

ITA

HP

HP

ITR

Name

Jeff Demetri

Paul Sherman

Scott Bettinger

Don Wiseman

Ralf Lindow

Ben Wolf

Harold Tubbs

David Champion

Trevor Janke

Don Melvin

Chuck Grauel

Drew Arnold

Vonn Brockman

Tim McGinley

Gary Grantham

Jude Rudder

Region

NEB

WICH

WICH

OZMT

NEB

KCR

STL

DMV

NEB

STL

WICH

KCR

NEOK

STL

OZMT

OZM

Hometown

Omaha NE

Andover KS

Haysville KS

Rogers AR

Bellevue NE

Lenexa KS

Salem MO

Des Moines IA

Lincoln NE

Eureka MO

Wichita KS

Kansas City MO

Tulsa OK

Highland IL

Springfield MO

St Louis MO

Memb#

233576

283871

192057

39562

416957

59117_4

335646

342765

74394

350603

6226

380039

385855

69267

394869

225882

Make-Model

Ford Mustang

Dodge Neon

Mazda Miata

1995 Mazda Miata

VW Golf

Mazda RX7

Mazda Miata

Mazda MX-5

Mazda RX7

Ford Mustang

Mazda Miata

Porsche 914-6

Mazda Miata

MG Midget

Triumph Spitfire

Ford Mustang

Sponsor

Shirley and Vicky

ML Watkins Body Shop; Hicks Radiator Shop; Springfield Dyno

SHM

RYTKJIDV

Money Pit Motorsports

Laps

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

9

7

4

Best Tm

1:54.483

1:58.218

1:59.381

2:00.522

2:01.559

2:02.305

2:04.909

2:04.809

2:05.826

2:07.136

1:59.317

2:13.625

2:01.374

2:13.329

2:04.875

Sorted on Laps
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Char Keith and Charlene Bettinger, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Bob Eddy, Chief Steward

Sanction #12-RR-2156-S/12-NR-2244-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

20.892

Avg. Speed

76.247

Best Lap Tm

1:54.483

Best Spd

78.614

Best Lap by

33 - Jeff Demetri

Military Apprec  Rational Saturday

3 IT-all Spec 944-E30 STU SM EP FP HP LEG

Regional Race Official

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:30:46

Heartland Park Topeka,  2.500 Miles

5/5/2012 03:20 PM

KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP-KANSAS/KANSAS CITY REGIONS SCCA

MILITARY APPRECIATION WEEKEND SHOWCASE DOUBLE RATIONAL

SATURDAY REGIONAL RACE SANCTION NO. 12-RR-2156-S

KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP THANKS OUR SPONSORS


